Passengers to and from the Isles of Scilly 2002 to 2014 - numbers and fares

Improvement Paper

Numbers Year 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 Source
Scillonian Il Total
Passenger Numbers 82635| 95433| 93643| 93199| 84048| 87122 82517| 86644 92138| 87738| 83875| 103686
Total movements max to min
down by 33% during the period, or|
St Mary's Airport an average annual decrease of
passenger movements 146363| 138466| 140628| 132282| 128093 130778| 122863 118695| 113365| 112218| 97012 98170 CAA statistics nearly 2.75%
service
Tresco passenger stopped
movements 41983 43612| 43162 42311] 41906| 40730/ 37009| 32043 32113| 40628| 24175|in 2012 CAA statistics
Total 'movements' 270981| 277511| 277433| 267792| 254047| 258630| 242389 237382 237616| 240584| 205062| 201856
| Total movements
Total return journeys 135491 138756| 138717| 133896| 127024| 129315| 121195 118691| 118808| 120292| 102531| 100928 divided by 2
Total return journeys max to min down by 27% during the period, or an average annual decrease of more than 2.25% The
figures include journeys by Scilly residents. and increasing numbers of contract workers (such as construction workers).
Th ol g han 2.25%
Fares
COIS Airport 68% increase low to high over the

period, or an average annual

Single air fare from Lands End 47.50 51.50 54.00 57.50 59.50 62.50 64.50 70.00| 70.00 67.50] 60.00 70.00| 80.00]and I0SSC brochures|increase of 5.26%
79% increase low to high over the
COIS Airport period, or an average annual
Single helicopter fare from Penzancg  50.00 58.50 61.00 65.00 70.00 76.00 80.00 85.00 85.00 89.50 ? Improvement Paper |increse of 7.9%
COIS Airport 75% increase low to high over the
Improvement Paper |period, or an average annual
Single air fare from Newquay 57.00 60.00 62.50 65.00 69.00 72.50 74.50 82.50 82.50 75.00 75.00 85.00| 100.00|and 10SSC brochures|increase of 5.8%
37% increase low to high over the
period, or an average annual
Single air fare from Exeter 100.00| 127.50| 137.50]10SSC brochures 12.5% increase.
Scottish Report and
Scillonian Il 36.00 37.50 39.00 43.00 45.00 46.00 47.50 47.50 47.50 42.50 42.50 42.50| 47.00|10SSC brochures 31% increase over the period
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013| 2014




